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Images in Ranked Order                                       Judges     Club 
                                                                Score     Points 

08 Peaky Blinder 20       10 
Alan Bromiley  

11 Liverpool 19        8  
Mark Woodcock  

05 Old Enemies 19        8 
Don Isherwood  

01 Beetlejuice 18        6 
Frank Green  

19 Putting on the Power 18        0 
Alan Bromiley  

04 Candle Stick Maker. Blists Hill 17        5 
Paul Longden  

22 The Lighthouse Family 17        0 
Mark Woodcock  

06 Gothic Contemplation 17        5 
Susan Bedingham  

02 Bridgnorth 16        4 
Ken Tebay  

12 Ah Nectar! 16        4 
Jeff Griffiths  

09 Going for Glory          
David Miller  

15 Quays Theatre          
Paul Longden  

07 Auditorium, Victoria Halls          
Keith Atkinson  

13 Black & Blue          
Frank Green  

18 Salford Quays Bridge          
Keith Atkinson  

21 Ironbridge          
Derek Ashworth  

23 Coming into Land                
Jeff Griffiths  

03 Flat out at Oulton Park          
Dave Liggett  

10 501 Has It In The Bag          
Derek Ashworth  

16 Road to the Whitehouse          
Don Isherwood  

17 Lightning, RAF Cosford          
Susan Bedingham  

20 Quills and Gavel          
David Miller  
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Entrant Scores  

Alan Bromiley Total: 38    

08 Peaky Blinder 20   

19 Putting on the Power 18   

Dave Liggett Total: 16    

03 Flat out at Oulton Park 15   

14 Tea for Two 1   

David Miller Total: 29    

09 Going for Glory 15   

20 Quills and Gavel 14   

Derek Ashworth Total: 29    

21 Ironbridge 15   

10 501 Has It In The Bag 14   

Don Isherwood Total: 33    

05 Old Enemies 19   

16 Road to the Whitehouse 14   

Frank Green Total: 33    

01 Beetlejuice 18   

13 Black & Blue 15   

Jeff Griffiths Total: 31    

12 Ah Nectar! 16   

23 Coming into Land 15   

Keith Atkinson Total: 30    

07 Auditorium, Victoria Halls 15   

18 Salford Quays Bridge 15   

Ken Tebay Total: 16    

02 Bridgnorth 16   

Mark Woodcock Total: 36    

11 Liverpool 19   

22 The Lighthouse Family 17   

Paul Longden Total: 32    

04 Candle Stick Maker. Blists Hill 17   

15 Quays Theatre 15   

Susan Bedingham Total: 31    

06 Gothic Contemplation 17   

17 Lightning, RAF Cosford 14   

  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 12  

No. of Entries: 23  
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Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 20: 1 (4%) 1 (4%)  

 19: 2 (9%) 3 (13%)  

 18: 2 (9%) 5 (22%)  

 17: 3 (13%) 8 (35%)  

 16: 2 (9%) 10 (43%)  

 15: 8 (35%) 18 (78%)  

 14: 4 (17%) 22 (96%)  

 1: 1 (4%) 23 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 15.39  

 Total Marks: 354.0  

 Held back: 8 (35%)  

 Held images: #1, #4, #5, #6, #8, #11, #19, #22  
  


